
Purchase Order

Date 12/06/2020

Purchase Order No. 66350

Supplier

Fit Ltd
PO BOX 15
WELLSFORD 0940

Ship To

Cabtec Limited
1034 State Highway 12
Maungaturoto,  0583

Terms

20th EOM

Account #

173

Expected

16/06/2020

Ordered By

Heather

Total

Subtotal

GST

Please supply the following goods in good order and condition and charge to our account.
Our order number must appear on all documents relating to this order.

Special Instructions / Notes:

Cabtec Limited
1034 State Highway 12

Maungaturoto 0583
P 09 431 0022 | E accounts@cabtec.co.nz

PO No. is required on all Invoices

Job #Description Qty Unit Rate Amount

CL6065WSS101 Wardrobe Lift Right 1.00 ea 149.60 149.60
CL6065WSS102 Wardrobe Lift Left 1.00 ea 149.60 149.60
CL6065WSS103 Spacer 2.00 ea 10.76 21.52

STOCK
86.015R2 Hingefix Square Drive Drive No.2 6x5/8 (16mm)
Pk.1000

5.00 pk/1000 14.74 73.70

STOCKSSC Shelf Stud 5mm - Plastic 5.00 pk/1000 39.82 199.10

$682.56

$593.52

$89.04

cabtec
where design becomes reality

Supplier

Fit Ltd

PO BOX 15

WELLSFORD 0940

Account #

173

Cabtec Limited

1034 State Highway 12
Maungaturoto 0583

P09 431 0022 | E accounts@cabtec.co.nz

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No.

Date

Ship To

Cabtec Limited

1034 State Highway 12
Maungaturoto, 0583

66350

12/06/2020

Terms

20th EOM

PO No. is required on all Invoices

Expected

16/06/2020

Ordered By

Heather

Please supply the following goods in good order and condition and charge to our account.
Our order number must appear on all documents relating to this order.

Description

WSSIOI Wardrobe Lift Right
WSS 102 Wardrobe Lift Left

WSS103 Spacer
86.015R2 Hingefix Square Drive Drive No.2 6x5/8 (16mm)
Pk. 1000

SSC Shelf Stud 5mm - Plastic

Special Instructions / Notes:

Qty

I.OO

1.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

Unit

ea

ea

ea

pk/ 1000

pk/ 1000

Rate

149.60

149.60

10.76

14.74

39.82

Job #

CL6065

CL6065

CL6065

STOCK

STOCK

Subtotal

GST

Total

Amount

149.60

149.60

21.52

73.70

199. IO

$593.52

$89.04

$682.56
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